
	− Immediate Access to I-10 Freeway via Mountain View Ave

	− Close proximity to I-15 and I-215 Freeways via 10 Freeway

	− Corporate Neighbors Include: Amazon, GXO, Ashley 

Furniture, Geodis, Clorox, Maersk, Home Depot, etc.

Property Features

Prologis Redlands Distribution 
Center 26

1861 Mountain View Avenue 
Redlands, CA 92374

INDUSTRIAL SPACE FOR LEASE

114,057 SF

Available Space 114,057 SF

Office SF 6,056 SF (Two-Story)

Clear Height 32’

Column Spacing 56’ x 60’

Dock Doors 17 with Load Levelers

Drive-in Doors 1

Trailer Parking Spaces 18

Car Parking Spaces 73

Electrical Service 4,000 Amps Capacity

Sprinkler ESFR K-25

Truck Court 185’ Fully Secured
www.prologis.com
CalDRE License #01944561



Lee & Associates

Austin Hill

ahill@lee-assoc.com

License #01921364

ph +1 909 373 2732

Lee & Associates

Jeff Smith

jsmith@lee-assoc.com

License #01186136

ph +1 909 373 2909

 

Lee & Associates

Tyler Plata

tplata@lee-assoc.com

License #02083579

ph +1 909 373 2948

Lee & Associates

Holden Edmondson

hedmondson@lee-assoc.com

License #02124931

ph +1 909 373 2916

Lee & Associates 

Ian Armbruster

iarmbruster@lee-assoc.com

License #02151900

ph +1 909 549 0655

Prologis

Mark Zehner

mzehner@prologis.com

License #00974420

ph +1 909.673.8736

All rights reserved. No warranty or representation, expressed or implied, is made as to the accuracy of the information contained herein, and same is submitted subject to error and omissions.

Unlock the full potential of your 
warehouse with one strategic, 
single-source partner.

Essentials
QR Code


